Stock and income

Plastic ball pen

Product number: 1168310

Color

Orange

Darkblue
Red
Purple
Pink
Green
Yellow
Blue

Black

Stock and income

Plastic ball pen
Product number: 1168310

Current stock

6547

44515

353349

8383

44031

86806

124388

88669

117010

Reserved

Incoming goods

20000 (CW 31)
50000 (CW 38)

20000 (CW 31)

100000 (CW 38)

50000 (CW 36)
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